
Sida

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

8702
5060

W613441
1.500 SEK

Lynx Snöskoter -19
Bensintank 

BOOND. 3700 RE 850
RADIEN BOONDOCKER 3700 RE 850

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

623
A

8701
5060

W611540
2.000 SEK

Ski-Doo Snöskoter -19
Bensintank 

SUMMIT X 850 154&quot;
GEN4 850ETEC

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

414
A


